Sr.
No

PS No./
Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour
of(NAMES)

DEEPINTI
DHIRAJ

SHIRODKAR

GAURI
SUBHASH

SHIRODKAR

KAJAL
VISHANT

GAONKAR|

RAKHI
SANJAY
GAUNKAR;

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1_
Government
Primary
School,
Tarvalem
Shiroda,
Ponda Goa.

‘ 226 ‘

186 ‘

55 ‘

10

477

04

481

2_
Government
Primary
School,
Dongar
Karmanem,
Shiroda,
Ponda Goa

24 |

281 ‘

107 ‘

31

660

07

667

3_
Government
Primary
School,
Vazem
Shiroda,

‘ 236 ‘

230 ‘

102 ‘

17

585

04

589

4_
Government
Primary
School,
Haldai
Shiroda,

‘ 162 ‘

190 ‘

123 ‘

28

503

03

506

5_
Government
Primary
School(North
Wing), Karai
Shiroda,

i |

271 ‘

o |

24

457

05

462

6_
Government
Primary
School(South
Wing), Karai
Shiroda

i |

ze |

63 ‘

113

506

07

513

7_
Government
Primary
School
(North
Wing), Chun
Bazar
Shiroda

o |

374 ‘

22 ‘

461

05

466




8_
Government
Primary
School
(South
Wing), Chun
Bazar
Shiroda

90

471

54

13

628

09

637

9- Shree
Bramhadurga
High School,
Paz, Shiroda
(West Wing)

66

170

40

15

291

02

293

10

10-
Government
Primary
School,
Devaddem,
Shiroda

118

137

11

17

283

06

289

11

11-
Government
Primary
School, Torla
Shiroda

217

208

57

14

496

10

506

12

12-
Government
Primary
School (East
Wing), Bazar
Shiroda

125

414

60

20

619

07

626

13

13-
Government
Primary
School
Pedem
Shiroda

74

166

57

36

333

06

339

14

14-
Government
Primary
School(West
Wing), Bazar
Shiroda

128

395

98

24

645

06

651

15

15-
Government
Primary
School,
Tariwada
Shiroda

152

348

42

14

556

09

565

16

16-
Government
Primary
School(West

87

173

72

17

349

09

358




Wing),
Socrem
Shiroda

17

17-
Government
Primary
School(East
Wing),
Socrem
Shiroda

115

12

296

02

298

18

18-
Government
Primary
School,
Dabolim
Shiroda

236

11

403

06

409

19

19-
Government
Primary
School,
Vazangal
Shiroda

126

‘ 191

12

463

06

469

20

20-
Government
Primary
School,
Mudai
Panchawadi

| s

171

292

10

529

03

532

21

21-
Government
Primary
School,
Amlai
Panchawadi

s

153

198

411

05

416

22

22-
Government
Primary
School(East
Wing) Vizar
Panchawadi

221

104

381

05

386

23

23-
Government
Primary
School(West
Wing) Vizar
Panchawadi

| e

149

92

290

03

293

24

24-
Government
Primary
School, Mapa
Panchawadi

e

204

182

456

06

462




25-
Government
Primary
School,
Digas
Panchawadi

25

‘ 88 ‘ 259 ‘ 198 ‘ 11

556

04

560

Total number of
Votes recorded
at Polling
Station

‘ 2852 ‘ 5866 ‘ 2436 ‘ 480

11634

139

11773

Number of
Votes recorded
on Postal Ballot

paper

‘ 16 ‘ 119 ‘ 19 ‘ 8

162

01

163

Total Votes
Polled

‘ 2868 ‘ 5985 ‘ 2455 ‘ 488

11796

140

11936




