

Sr. No	PS No./ Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)				Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		DEEPINTI DHIRAJ SHIRODKAR	GAURI SUBHASH SHIRODKAR	KAJAL VISHANT GAONKAR	RAKHI SANJAY GAUNKAR				
1	1- Government Primary School, Tarvalem Shiroda, Ponda Goa.	226	186	55	10	477	04	481	0
2	2- Government Primary School, Dongar Karmanem, Shiroda, Ponda Goa	241	281	107	31	660	07	667	0
3	3- Government Primary School, Vazem Shiroda,	236	230	102	17	585	04	589	0
4	4- Government Primary School, Haldai Shiroda,	162	190	123	28	503	03	506	0
5	5- Government Primary School(North Wing), Karai Shiroda,	103	271	59	24	457	05	462	0
6	6- Government Primary School(South Wing), Karai Shiroda	112	218	63	113	506	07	513	0
7	7- Government Primary School (North Wing), Chun Bazar Shiroda	61	374	22	4	461	05	466	0

8	8- Government Primary School (South Wing), Chun Bazar Shiroda	90	471	54	13	628	09	637	0
9	9- Shree Bramhadurga High School, Paz, Shiroda (West Wing)	66	170	40	15	291	02	293	0
10	10- Government Primary School, Devaddem, Shiroda	118	137	11	17	283	06	289	0
11	11- Government Primary School, Torla Shiroda	217	208	57	14	496	10	506	0
12	12- Government Primary School (East Wing), Bazar Shiroda	125	414	60	20	619	07	626	0
13	13- Government Primary School Pedem Shiroda	74	166	57	36	333	06	339	0
14	14- Government Primary School(West Wing), Bazar Shiroda	128	395	98	24	645	06	651	0
15	15- Government Primary School, Tariwada Shiroda	152	348	42	14	556	09	565	0
16	16- Government Primary School(West	87	173	72	17	349	09	358	0

	Wing), Socrem Shiroda								
17	17- Government Primary School(East Wing), Socrem Shiroda	78	115	91	12	296	02	298	0
18	18- Government Primary School, Dabolim Shiroda	90	236	66	11	403	06	409	0
19	19- Government Primary School, Vazangal Shiroda	134	126	191	12	463	06	469	0
20	20- Government Primary School, Mudai Panchawadi	56	171	292	10	529	03	532	0
21	21- Government Primary School, Amlai Panchawadi	53	153	198	7	411	05	416	0
22	22- Government Primary School(East Wing) Vizar Panchawadi	48	221	104	8	381	05	386	0
23	23- Government Primary School(West Wing) Vizar Panchawadi	46	149	92	3	290	03	293	0
24	24- Government Primary School, Mapa Panchawadi	61	204	182	9	456	06	462	0

25	25-Government Primary School, Degas Panchawadi	88	259	198	11	556	04	560	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		2852	5866	2436	480	11634	139	11773	0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		16	119	19	8	162	01	163	0
Total Votes Polled		2868	5985	2455	488	11796	140	11936	0